Relay module with plug-in socket
Interface relay plug-in type
                              - 69 -
•  According to IEC 255, IEC 67-1, VDE 0435 part 201
•  Plug-in relay module
•  With 2 or 3 changeover contacts
•  For switching low loads on request
•  Relay module with LED on request

Relay Module MK3P-I coil AC 230 V
Plug base PF113A
Ordering Example
Dimension
Plug Module PF083A for MK2P-I
Plug Module PF113A for MK3P-I
52
14
35X35
Overall
Eight M3.5 x 7 sems
(.28 )
(.28 )
7
Two 4.2 ( .17 )
dia. holes
52 max.
( 2.05 )
4
(.16 )
34
( 1.34 )
41 max.
(1.69 )
4
(.16 )
35.4
(1.39 )
( 14  )
3.5
2( .08 )
21 max.
( .83 )
Eight M3.5 x 7 sems
(.28 )
(.28 )
7
52 max.
( 2.05 )
4
(.16 )
34
( 1.34 )
42.8 max.
(1.69 )
7
(.16 )
4
35.4
(1.39 )
2
( .08 )
21 max.
( .83 )